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OR.0288-0697  2/26/2024
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Neal D. Yoder
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Victor Estates, Inc.
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Ben A. Miller
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Lucy L. Miller

OR.230-2332  12/23/2011

Richard A. Schafer
OR.193-1275  12/1/2006

Wesley M. Starker, co-trustee
Shirley J. Starker, co-trustee
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Route 58 Ranch LLC
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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